157 HP (115 KW) LINK BELT HTS-3000-67 PARALLEL

USED GEAR REDUCER / SPEED REDUCER / GEARBOX

MANUFACTURER:
MODEL NO.:

HP RATING:
INPUT RPM:
RATIO:
REDUCTION:
SERVICE FACTOR:
TYPE:

GEAR TYPE:
BEARING TYPE:
WEIGHT:

LINK BELT
HTS-3000-67
157

720

34.7:1
DOUBLE
1.0
PARALLEL
HELICAL
ROLLER
6,800 LBS.
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(115 KW)

(3,085 KG)
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A=30.5" E=31" J=19.75” N=44”
B=18" F=13” K=3.5" 0=6"
C=18” G=55.25" L=3" P=8.5”
D=36" H=37.5" M=7"

INVENTORY ID: 107321-000-00
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